
2020 
Confirmation  

                                                    

Dates and times are subject to change with notice  
 

St. Peter’s Roman Catholic Church 
541 Silvergrove Drive NW 

Calgary, AB 
Website: www.st-peters.ca  

Email: sacraments@st-peters.ca  

 
Information/Session 1  

                                            Candidate and Parent 
Saturday, February 8, 2020          OR           Sunday, February 9, 2020 
         1:00 – 3:00 PM                                               7:00 – 9:00 PM        

 
Session 2 

Candidates only 
Thursday, March 5, 2020 

6:00 – 8:00 PM 

 
Session 3 

Candidate and Parent/ Sponsor 
Thursday, April 2, 2020 

6:00 – 8:00 PM 

 
Session 4 

Candidate and Parent/ Sponsor 
Thursday, April 30, 2020  

6:00 – 8:00 PM 

Reconciliation Review 
(optional) 

Candidates only 
Thursday, May 14, 2020 

6:00 – 8:00 PM 

 
Session 5 
Retreat 

Candidates only 
Saturday, May 23, 2020 

12:30 – 4:30 PM 

 
Reconciliation Service 

Candidates only 
Thursday, May 28, 2020 

6:00 – 8:00 PM 
 
Session 6 
(includes rehearsal) 

                                   Candidate and Parent and Sponsor 
Saturday, May 30, 2020                OR                 Sunday, May 31, 2020 
        1:00 – 3:00 PM                                                    7:00 – 9:00 PM        

 
Celebration  
 

Saturday, June 6, 2020          10:00 AM 
Msgr. Doyle, St. Ambrose, St. Brigid, St. Rita, Others 
 

Saturday, June 6, 2020           2:00 PM 
St. Basil, St. Maria Goretti, St. Sylvester 


